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Results
	
#3		Women	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	21Meyer,	McKenna	M1 5:02.10

28.07 30.40 30.5630.39

30.32 30.32 30.42 30.47

30.76 30.39

SDSU-SI	20Henson,	Kassidy	F2 5:05.85

27.71 30.53 30.9330.98

31.14 31.22 31.17 31.54

30.55 30.08

SDSU-SI	18Mitchell,	Paige	M3 5:06.50

27.80 30.35 30.8330.61

30.90 30.76 31.31 31.61

31.51 30.82

VU-SE	20Hernandez-Tome,	Lara	M4 5:15.43

29.18 31.07 31.8931.72

31.93 32.04 32.08 32.09

32.17 31.26

SEAU-PN	21Van	Stone,	Jayna	K5 5:16.94

28.59 31.33 32.0631.65

32.12 32.26 32.44 32.55

32.57 31.37

VU-SE	18Roy,	Alix	C6 5:20.09

29.14 32.03 32.5232.22

31.80 32.13 32.86 32.64

32.50 32.25

VU-SE	19Batt,	Hana	F7 5:25.63

29.16 32.04 33.1232.90

33.11 33.39 33.01 33.24

33.04 32.62

SEAU-PN	18Hoeper,	Alexa	K8 5:28.61

30.02 33.05 33.0433.06

33.17 33.16 33.33 33.29

33.47 33.02

SEAU-PN	18Day,	Michaela	R9 5:35.61

30.62 34.12 33.7534.46

34.50 34.01 34.08 34.13

33.31 32.63

	
#4		Men	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	18Zhang,	Wen	K1 4:32.08

23.31 26.76 27.6627.87

28.06 28.49 28.34 28.55

27.36 25.68

AFA-CO	18Williams,	Jaykob	L2 4:43.40

25.66 28.03 28.6128.74

28.75 29.01 28.83 28.74

28.71 28.32

AFA-CO	21Nelson,	Zach	C3 4:48.19

25.80 28.82 29.7429.27

29.44 29.64 29.21 29.26

28.68 28.33

SEAU-PN	18Kalugin,	Justin	K4 4:49.18

26.55 28.79 29.4629.20

29.75 29.53 29.45 29.50

29.22 27.73

SEAU-PN	18Chesno,	Max	A5 4:49.71

26.63 29.40 29.5429.43

29.56 29.37 29.53 29.33

28.97 27.95

SEAU-PN	19Varela,	Juan	E6 4:49.97

26.35 29.04 29.3829.14

29.52 29.56 29.44 29.92

29.32 28.30

SEAU-PN	19Ascencio,	Ryan	C7 4:51.30

26.72 29.89 29.4729.54

29.81 29.83 29.85 30.20

29.00 26.99

	
#5		Women	200	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	19Ryan,	Mia	B1 1:52.19

25.06 28.35 29.6929.09

VU-SE	19Burke,	Abby	E2 1:56.79

27.20 29.86 29.8329.90

SDSU-SI	18Gebhardt,	Emily	P3 1:57.45

26.87 29.80 30.2530.53

VU-SE	18Bauer,	Allison	C4 1:57.46

27.02 29.30 30.5230.62

VU-SE	19Porter,	Krislyn	P5 1:57.62

27.36 30.21 29.4430.61

SDSU-SI	19Neufeld,	Christy	A6 1:58.95

27.91 30.69 29.6730.68

SEAU-PN	21Gorman,	Julia	C7 1:59.88

27.62 30.63 30.5031.13

SEAU-PN	21Rapp,	Maddie	R8 2:00.24

28.10 30.68 30.4930.97

VU-SE	21Sanchez,	Namilla	S9 2:01.64

28.21 31.07 30.9431.42

VU-SE	21Halper,	Sophie	R10 2:05.07

28.10 30.70 33.0133.26

	
#6		Men	200	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	18Williams,	Jaykob	L1 1:41.63

25.17 27.41 21.2127.84

AFA-CO	21Boswell,	Wyatt	P2 1:42.21

23.62 26.00 26.3226.27

AFA-CO	20Gwin,	Isaac	A3 1:42.35

23.64 26.40 25.8826.43

SEAU-PN	21Roderick,	Alex	E4 1:44.82

24.14 26.40 27.2627.02

SEAU-PN	21Zenteno,	Zach	G5 1:45.75

24.47 27.09 26.9027.29

AFA-CO	21Orr,	Erik	C6 1:45.86

24.69 27.20 26.8727.10

AFA-CO	19Grimm,	Adam	L7 1:46.00

24.69 27.20 26.8827.23

SEAU-PN	20Goguen,	Jake	J8 1:46.36

24.31 27.13 27.2027.72

AFA-CO	21Vivadelli,	Vinny	A9 1:47.15

24.87 27.51 26.8027.97

	
#7		Women	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	19Geyer,	Sammy	L1 24.47

VU-SE	20Hamilton,	Paige	E2 24.65

SEAU-PN	20Plamondon,	Allison	A3 24.77

SEAU-PN	20Lasher,	Bryn	S4 24.90

VU-SE	19Debeer,	Tonner	E5 24.92

SDSU-SI	19Menzmer,	Lizzie	G6 25.09

SEAU-PN	18Dixon,	Audrey	E7 25.13

SDSU-SI	20McKennan,	Morganne	A8 25.18

VU-SE	18Jordan,	Chantal	E9 25.25

SEAU-PN	18Chan,	Marissa	P10 25.62

VU-SE	19Seberger,	Gabby	D11 25.83

SEAU-PN	21Thompson,	Margaux	J12 25.85

SEAU-PN	20Devadason,	Sherlyn	M13 26.03

SEAU-PN	20Wong,	Jennifer	A14 26.05

VU-SE	20Goldblatt,	Rachel	M15 26.93

	
#8		Men	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	20Lattin,	Matthew	J1 20.66

SEAU-PN	21Raper,	Greg	A2 20.78

AFA-CO	19Limpert,	Andrew	R3 20.83

AFA-CO	20Shepard,	Corey	A4 20.97

AFA-CO	18Zhang,	Wen	K5 21.11

SEAU-PN	20Parker,	Isaac	B6 21.19

AFA-CO	23McAnany,	Cole	C7 21.28

AFA-CO	18Barberii,	Drake	K8 21.95

SEAU-PN	18Moore,	Emmett	R9 22.26

SEAU-PN	20He,	Chang10 22.83

AFA-CO	21Weiss,	Andrew	T11 22.87

SEAU-PN	19Saric,	Milan	*12 22.95

AFA-CO	20Lorenzen,	Jacob	J13 23.04

	
#9		Women	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	19Murphy,	Kristina	M1 2:05.51

27.31 32.75 29.9335.52

VU-SE	19Colwell,	Lizzy	M2 2:09.32

28.12 34.24 30.6236.34

VU-SE	19Thomas,	Lauren	R3 2:10.41

28.45 33.38 30.2438.34

SDSU-SI	21Delany,	Caitlin	A4 2:11.29

27.59 34.32 32.3237.06

SDSU-SI	17Tapley,	Riley	N5 2:12.01

28.28 32.21 31.6539.87

SDSU-SI	19Wright,	Julia	G6 2:12.76

28.08 35.75 30.3738.56

SDSU-SI	19Stehr,	Evonne	A7 2:13.25

28.13 33.27 32.0939.76

SEAU-PN	18Oliver,	Tessa	L8 2:15.58

29.21 37.10 31.5237.75

VU-SE	20Ellis,	Brooke	N9 2:16.05

29.42 34.91 31.0740.65

SEAU-PN	18Caruso,	Caitlin	A10 2:17.21

29.99 37.43 30.9238.87
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(#9		Women	200	Yard	IM)

VU-SE	20Hunt,	Hannah	G11 2:17.47

29.36 37.07 32.6438.40

VU-SE	20Bergmann,	Lauren	J12 2:17.95

29.13 33.49 32.1343.20

SEAU-PN	21Himes,	Darian	M13 2:18.13

31.11 35.28 31.6740.07

VU-SE	19Gordon,	Lindsey	S14 2:18.39

30.41 37.52 31.7438.72

SEAU-PN	20Bakewell,	Emily	N15 2:18.62

29.32 36.74 31.7840.78

SEAU-PN	19Cooper,	Nikki	M16 2:20.01

30.68 36.36 33.4739.50

	
#10		Men	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	19Pang,	Aaron	H1 1:57.32

24.95 29.45 27.5535.37

AFA-CO	18Tao,	David	L2 1:57.64

24.60 31.07 27.3734.60

AFA-CO	18Bartolomei,	Gabe	F3 1:58.00

25.02 29.56 27.5335.89

AFA-CO	21Vivadelli,	Vinny	A4 1:59.54

25.84 32.14 26.2435.32

AFA-CO	19Grimm,	Adam	L5 1:59.77

25.68 31.67 27.0035.42

AFA-CO	19DuFauchard,	Ben	J6 2:00.13

25.97 31.80 28.2134.15

AFA-CO	20Davis,	Logan	C7 2:00.48

25.19 31.57 28.5235.20

AFA-CO	18Kring,	Jaden	S8 2:02.08

25.22 31.18 28.0437.64

AFA-CO	21Richichi,	Brendan	J9 2:02.37

26.10 32.83 29.8133.63

SEAU-PN	19Bailey,	Kyle	B10 2:02.54

25.64 32.62 28.5835.70

SEAU-PN	22Shaw,	Ryan	T11 2:04.01

25.49 31.28 29.6637.58

SEAU-PN	18Thiss,	George	R12 2:04.45

27.24 33.78 28.2535.18

AFA-CO	20Bartlett,	Tory	M13 2:04.64

25.38 32.89 30.1236.25

SEAU-PN	20Mercer,	Taj	C14 2:05.61

26.49 32.68 29.6236.82

SEAU-PN	19Weiss,	Jaden	C15 2:07.16

26.98 32.61 30.0837.49

	
#11		Women	100	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	21Vincent,	Courtney	R1 57.22

26.18 31.04

SDSU-SI	20Ferrin,	Elli	G2 57.95

26.06 31.89

SDSU-SI	20Tam,	Larisa	L3 59.33

26.46 32.87

SEAU-PN	18Himes,	Danika	M4 1:00.69

28.37 32.32

SEAU-PN	17Guadiamos,	Isabella	H5 1:00.73

28.11 32.62

VU-SE	20Buchanan,	Kaley	R6 1:01.58

28.59 32.99

VU-SE	18Jones,	Alina	E7 1:03.14

28.89 34.25

VU-SE	18Nutter,	Kristen	M8 1:03.22

27.50 35.72

	
#12		Men	100	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	20Gwin,	Isaac	A1 53.11

24.23 28.88

SEAU-PN	19Goodspeed,	Tyler	D2 53.38

24.24 29.14

SEAU-PN	18Corona,	William	J3 53.62

25.17 28.45

SEAU-PN	18Barringer,	Connor	B4 55.54

25.29 30.25

SEAU-PN	21Fujii,	Shawn	J5 56.24

25.21 31.03

SEAU-PN	20Neton,	Jack	T6 56.69

26.63 30.06

AFA-CO	21Richichi,	Brendan	J7 59.19

27.97 31.22

AFA-CO	20Bartlett,	Tory	M8 59.22

AFA-CO	18Tao,	David	L9 59.42

27.21 32.21

AFA-CO	19DuFauchard,	Ben	J10 59.43

27.50 31.93

	
#13		Women	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	20Henson,	Kassidy	F1 2:07.51

28.34 32.40 33.4733.30

SDSU-SI	19Ryan,	Mia	B2 2:07.95

28.20 31.97 34.2733.51

VU-SE	18Nutter,	Kristen	M3 2:09.43

28.95 33.52 33.1333.83

SEAU-PN	21Rapp,	Maddie	R4 2:10.50

29.11 32.80 34.7033.89

SEAU-PN	20Lasher,	Bryn	S5 2:11.26

28.33 33.75 34.3734.81

SDSU-SI	18Mitchell,	Paige	M6 2:12.08

29.53 33.71 34.3634.48

VU-SE	20Ellis,	Brooke	N7 2:12.15

29.75 33.83 33.9434.63

VU-SE	20Hernandez-Tome,	Lara	M8 2:12.32

29.98 33.80 34.0434.50

SEAU-PN	18Oliver,	Tessa	L9 2:12.84

29.26 33.44 34.7235.42

VU-SE	21Halper,	Sophie	R10 2:17.34

30.46 35.04 35.2336.61

SEAU-PN	20Devadason,	Sherlyn	M11 2:17.57

29.34 33.93 37.7136.59

VU-SE	20Goldblatt,	Rachel	M12 2:22.50

31.09 36.24 37.6837.49

	
#14		Men	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	19Limpert,	Andrew	R1 1:51.38

25.22 28.07 28.8729.22

AFA-CO	19Pang,	Aaron	H2 1:52.50

25.46 29.36 29.3128.37

AFA-CO	18Kring,	Jaden	S3 1:54.62

25.32 29.32 30.4229.56

AFA-CO	18Barberii,	Drake	K4 1:54.94

25.30 29.35 30.0430.25

AFA-CO	21Nelson,	Zach	C5 1:56.04

25.43 29.78 30.4430.39

SEAU-PN	19Ascencio,	Ryan	C6 1:56.48

25.90 29.43 30.7730.38

AFA-CO	20Davis,	Logan	C7 1:59.20

25.73 30.33 32.1231.02

SEAU-PN	20Mercer,	Taj	C8 2:01.11

27.16 31.10 31.6131.24

SEAU-PN	21Fujii,	Shawn	J9 2:01.97

25.59 30.90 33.4532.03

SEAU-PN	18Moore,	Emmett	R10 2:02.51

26.57 30.94 32.8532.15

AFA-CO	18Williams,	Jaykob	L11 2:04.03

26.77 31.22 33.1332.91

	
#15		Women	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	21Vincent,	Courtney	R1 52.20

SDSU-SI	19Geyer,	Sammy	L2 52.27

24.85 27.42

SDSU-SI	21Meyer,	McKenna	M3 52.59

25.45 27.14

SDSU-SI	20Tam,	Larisa	L4 52.95

24.79 28.16

VU-SE	20Buchanan,	Kaley	R5 53.70

25.85 27.85

SEAU-PN	20Plamondon,	Allison	A6 53.91

26.02 27.89

VU-SE	20Hamilton,	Paige	E7 54.47

25.31 29.16

VU-SE	18Bauer,	Allison	C8 54.95

26.14 28.81

SEAU-PN	18Dixon,	Audrey	E9 56.05

26.57 29.48

VU-SE	19Brown,	Whitney	A10 56.18

26.34 29.84

SDSU-SI	19Menzmer,	Lizzie	G11 56.94

26.97 29.97

VU-SE	18Jordan,	Chantal	E12 57.30

26.99 30.31

SEAU-PN	21Thompson,	Margaux	J13 57.39

27.10 30.29

VU-SE	19Seberger,	Gabby	D14 57.58

27.76 29.82

SEAU-PN	20Wong,	Jennifer	A15 59.23

27.72 31.51
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#16		Men	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	20Lattin,	Matthew	J1 45.92

22.25 23.67

AFA-CO	21Boswell,	Wyatt	P2 46.24

22.10 24.14

AFA-CO	20Shepard,	Corey	A3 46.35

22.35 24.00

SEAU-PN	20Parker,	Isaac	B4 46.76

22.32 24.44

SEAU-PN	21Raper,	Greg	A5 47.68

22.90 24.78

SEAU-PN	19Goodspeed,	Tyler	D6 47.82

22.78 25.04

AFA-CO	21Orr,	Erik	C7 47.93

22.89 25.04

SEAU-PN	18Barringer,	Connor	B8 48.65

23.29 25.36

SEAU-PN	20Goguen,	Jake	J9 49.17

23.41 25.76

SEAU-PN	19Saric,	Milan	*10 49.94

23.60 26.34

SEAU-PN	21Christensen,	Luke	T11 52.65

25.08 27.57

	
#17		Women	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	17Tapley,	Riley	N1 2:05.74

29.33 31.88 32.0832.45

VU-SE	19Debeer,	Tonner	E2 2:07.47

29.95 32.57 32.2032.75

VU-SE	20Bergmann,	Lauren	J3 2:08.08

30.09 32.34 32.4533.20

SDSU-SI	19Stehr,	Evonne	A4 2:08.74

31.05 33.21 31.7232.76

VU-SE	19Thomas,	Lauren	R5 2:09.29

30.50 32.52 33.1133.16

SDSU-SI	19Murphy,	Kristina	M6 2:11.94

31.08 33.36 33.3834.12

VU-SE	18Roy,	Alix	C7 2:12.76

31.77 33.94 33.1633.89

SEAU-PN	21Van	Stone,	Jayna	K8 2:13.90

32.26 33.97 33.4734.20

SEAU-PN	18Hoeper,	Alexa	K9 2:14.38

31.38 34.25 33.8234.93

SDSU-SI	20Ferrin,	Elli	G10 2:14.70

SEAU-PN	19Cooper,	Nikki	M11 2:17.33

32.43 34.65 35.0635.19

SEAU-PN	18Chan,	Marissa	P12 2:17.84

31.97 34.43 35.8935.55

VU-SE	19Batt,	Hana	F13 2:18.08

33.20 34.83 34.7235.33

SEAU-PN	18Lautman,	Olivia	M14 3:06.15

45.36 47.08 46.5047.21

	
#18		Men	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	18Bartolomei,	Gabe	F1 1:53.11

25.73 27.84 30.0029.54

AFA-CO	20Gwin,	Isaac	A2 1:56.44

26.34 28.97 31.5029.63

SEAU-PN	22Shaw,	Ryan	T3 1:56.77

26.71 29.73 29.9730.36

AFA-CO	23McAnany,	Cole	C4 1:59.71

26.23 30.34 31.4631.68

SEAU-PN	19Weiss,	Jaden	C5 2:00.99

27.17 30.34 31.5631.92

	
#19		Women	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	19Wright,	Julia	G1 5:06.28

VU-SE	19Burke,	Abby	E2 5:10.57

28.80 31.70 31.6231.72

31.53 31.65 31.57 31.64

30.86 29.48

VU-SE	19Porter,	Krislyn	P3 5:10.61

28.65 31.62 31.8932.06

31.66 31.45 31.44 31.26

31.18 29.40

SDSU-SI	19Neufeld,	Christy	A4 5:11.29

29.18 31.89 31.5631.91

31.33 30.97 31.35 31.32

31.33 30.45

SDSU-SI	18Gebhardt,	Emily	P5 5:16.99

28.36 31.20 31.6431.33

31.77 31.73 32.20 32.84

33.16 32.76

VU-SE	21Sanchez,	Namilla	S6 5:24.63

30.62 33.40 33.1433.30

32.33 32.43 32.24 32.47

32.64 32.06

SEAU-PN	21Gorman,	Julia	C7 5:30.75

29.66 33.31 33.8033.47

33.70 33.42 33.14 33.01

33.41 33.83

SEAU-PN	20Bakewell,	Emily	N8 5:32.31

29.79 33.66 33.5833.94

33.34 33.19 33.42 33.69

34.13 33.57

	
#20		Men	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	18Zhang,	Wen	K1 4:39.17

23.61 27.52 28.7228.36

28.66 28.43 28.90 29.03

28.54 27.40

SEAU-PN	18Kalugin,	Justin	K2 4:47.25

26.24 29.18 29.3429.31

29.23 29.39 29.40 29.17

28.78 27.21

AFA-CO	21Vivadelli,	Vinny	A3 4:48.36

26.44 29.59 29.7929.50

29.27 29.63 29.53 29.12

28.28 27.21

SEAU-PN	21Zenteno,	Zach	G4 4:49.71

26.01 29.26 30.0429.91

29.94 29.53 29.70 29.19

28.30 27.83

SEAU-PN	18Chesno,	Max	A5 4:51.01

26.46 28.68 29.7629.47

29.78 29.38 29.60 29.47

29.56 28.85

AFA-CO	19Grimm,	Adam	L6 4:52.50

26.24 29.01 29.9029.32

29.58 29.62 30.02 29.99

29.65 29.17

SEAU-PN	19Varela,	Juan	E7 4:57.14

26.74 29.78 29.9229.97

30.32 30.08 30.47 30.17

30.15 29.54

AFA-CO	21Orr,	Erik	C8 4:57.71

29.5930.05

SEAU-PN	21Roderick,	Alex	E9 5:05.53

26.30 19.94 31.1140.90

31.22 30.50 31.63 31.54

31.49 30.90

AFA-CO	21Boswell,	Wyatt	P10 5:06.28

25.10 28.91 31.2329.96

31.69 32.14 32.15 32.23

31.47 31.40

	
#21		Women	200	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	19Murphy,	Kristina	M1 2:17.59

31.24 35.30 35.6935.36

SDSU-SI	21Delany,	Caitlin	A2 2:21.66

32.12 36.05 37.2436.25

SEAU-PN	18Himes,	Danika	M3 2:23.37

31.98 36.28 37.7237.39

SDSU-SI	20Tam,	Larisa	L4 2:25.63

32.21 36.91 38.2938.22

SDSU-SI	20McKennan,	Morganne	A5 2:26.33

32.73 37.25 38.1438.21

VU-SE	19Colwell,	Lizzy	M6 2:26.93

32.66 37.20 39.1237.95

SDSU-SI	21Meyer,	McKenna	M7 2:27.67

33.61 37.70 38.2738.09

VU-SE	20Hunt,	Hannah	G8 2:27.98

33.42 37.79 38.0938.68

SDSU-SI	19Geyer,	Sammy	L9 2:28.76

32.31 37.81 39.2939.35

SEAU-PN	18Caruso,	Caitlin	A10 2:29.25

33.96 38.11 38.8038.38

SEAU-PN	17Guadiamos,	Isabella	H11 2:30.34

33.31 38.60 39.3339.10

SDSU-SI	17Tapley,	Riley	N12 2:32.20

34.49 38.65 39.4839.58
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Four	Team	Meet	-	12/20/2019

Results
(#21		Women	200	Yard	Breast)

VU-SE	19Gordon,	Lindsey	S13 2:35.65

34.76 39.75 40.6740.47

SEAU-PN	18Day,	Michaela	R14 2:36.63

36.13 40.49 39.6840.33

SEAU-PN	21Himes,	Darian	M15 2:36.71

36.19 40.14 39.7740.61

SEAU-PN	19McGill,	Emma	M16 2:38.48

35.25 40.71 41.3641.16

	
#22		Men	200	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

AFA-CO	21Nelson,	Zach	C1 2:04.37

27.57 32.12 32.4032.28

SEAU-PN	20Neton,	Jack	T2 2:10.42

29.33 33.23 34.3533.51

SEAU-PN	18Corona,	William	J3 2:11.74

29.64 33.99 34.0734.04

AFA-CO	19DuFauchard,	Ben	J4 2:12.85

29.79 33.79 34.6734.60

AFA-CO	20Lorenzen,	Jacob	J5 2:13.19

29.32 33.91 34.9235.04

AFA-CO	21Richichi,	Brendan	J6 2:13.22

28.85 34.21 35.3034.86

AFA-CO	21Weiss,	Andrew	T7 2:13.44

30.15 34.43 34.5634.30

AFA-CO	18Tao,	David	L8 2:14.23

30.10 34.60 34.4435.09

AFA-CO	20Bartlett,	Tory	M9 2:14.68

29.77 35.21 34.3835.32

SEAU-PN	19Bailey,	Kyle	B10 2:14.76

29.44 35.03 34.8435.45

SEAU-PN	20He,	Chang11 2:15.20

30.16 34.33 35.7534.96

SEAU-PN	18Thiss,	George	R12 2:15.98

30.52 34.65 35.3235.49

AFA-CO	20Davis,	Logan	C13 2:18.23

30.80 35.72 36.0635.65

	
#23		Women	200	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AVU-SE1 1:28.13

Burke,	Abby	E	19 Colwell,	Lizzy	M	19

Debeer,	Tonner	E	19 Buchanan,	Kaley	R	20

24.62 24.69 14.5624.26

BSDSU-SI2 1:35.59

Thormalm,	Alma	M	23 Thormalm,	Klara	L	21

Henson,	Kassidy	F	20 Gebhardt,	Emily	P	18

23.36 23.17 24.6224.44

ASDSU-SI3 1:37.97

Menzmer,	Lizzie	G	19 Ryan,	Mia	B	19

Vincent,	Courtney	R	21 Stehr,	Evonne	A	19

25.55 23.88 24.2924.25

ASEAU-PN4 1:42.57

Gorman,	Julia	C	21 Thompson,	Margaux	J	21

Chan,	Marissa	P	18 Van	Stone,	Jayna	K	21

25.89 26.27 24.9725.44

BVU-SE5 1:43.28

Bergmann,	Lauren	J	20 Hunt,	Hannah	G	20

Nutter,	Kristen	M	18 Bauer,	Allison	C	18

26.86 26.44 24.9625.02

EVU-SE6 1:43.78

Batt,	Hana	F	19 Jordan,	Chantal	E	18

Thorne,	Bre	M	21 Roy,	Alix	C	18

26.55 25.78 26.3825.07

CVU-SE7 1:43.89

Thomas,	Lauren	R	19 Gordon,	Lindsey	S	19

Ellis,	Brooke	N	20 Hamilton,	Paige	E	20

25.40 26.38 25.2226.89

DVU-SE8 1:45.61

Brown,	Whitney	A	19 Jones,	Alina	E	18

Goldblatt,	Rachel	M	20 Sanchez,	Namilla	S	21

26.29 26.55 25.5027.27

FVU-SE9 1:45.62

Seberger,	Gabby	D	19 Porter,	Krislyn	P	19

Hernandez-Tome,	Lara	M	20Halper,	Sophie	R	21

26.07 25.97 25.8927.69

BSEAU-PN10 1:46.21

Rapp,	Maddie	R	21 Day,	Michaela	R	18

Hoeper,	Alexa	K	18 Bakewell,	Emily	N	20

25.76 26.82 26.2327.40

	
#24		Men	200	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AAFA-CO1 1:24.43

Orr,	Erik	C	21 Limpert,	Andrew	R	19

Zhang,	Wen	K	18 Lattin,	Matthew	J	20

21.95 21.11 20.6120.76

ASEAU-PN2 1:25.07

Raper,	Greg	A	21 Parker,	Isaac	B	20

Goodspeed,	Tyler	D	19 Barringer,	Connor	B	18

21.19 21.32 21.4421.12

BAFA-CO3 1:27.09

McAnany,	Cole	C	23 Vivadelli,	Vinny	A	21

Barberii,	Drake	K	18 Shepard,	Corey	A	20

21.29 22.30 21.6221.88

CAFA-CO4 1:30.90

Bartolomei,	Gabe	F	18 Grimm,	Adam	L	19

Pang,	Aaron	H	19 Williams,	Jaykob	L	18

22.43 22.96 24.0121.50

BSEAU-PN5 1:31.58

Zenteno,	Zach	G	21 Goguen,	Jake	J	20

Fujii,	Shawn	J	21 Varela,	Juan	E	19

21.97 22.88 23.7223.01

CSEAU-PN6 1:32.82

Chesno,	Max	A	18 Kalugin,	Justin	K	18

Christensen,	Luke	T	21 Ascencio,	Ryan	C	19

23.17 23.35 22.7523.55

DAFA-CO7 1:32.88

Lorenzen,	Jacob	J	20 Kring,	Jaden	S	18

DuFauchard,	Ben	J	19 Bartlett,	Tory	M	20

24.37 23.06 22.0823.37


